PRODUCT INFORMATION
Page 1
PohlCon GmbH
Nobelstraße 51 | 12057 Berlin
Telefon: +49 30 68283-04 | Fax: +49 30 68283-383 | contact@pohlcon.com
Date of issuance: 22.07.2024. Errors and technical modifications reserved.
UGWIS-FILS10A
Mounting box pre-assembled with RCCB switch, 10 A, Wieland
UGWIS-FILS10A components are pre-assembled mounting boxes with a
type 6 KA, 1 p + N, 10 A/30 mA residual current circuit breaker (RCCB).
The mounting boxes are connected with a 2000 to 3000 mm long
connecting cable with a 4 mm² cable cross-section and a 3-pin Wieland
plug. They are completed by the addition of a 3-pin Wieland device
socket under the mounting box and a 2-way socket. They are made of
ABS copolymer.
Products H B L connection cable KQ W
UGWIS-O2FILS10A-200 46 mm 74 mm 225 mm 2000 mm 4 mm² WEISS 1,084 kg
UGWIS-O2FILS10A-300 46 mm 74 mm 225 mm 3000 mm 4 mm² WEISS 1,344 kg
UGWIS-W2FILS10A-200 46 mm 74 mm 225 mm 2000 mm 4 mm² SCHWARZ 1,084 kg
UGWIS-W2FILS10A-300 46 mm 74 mm 225 mm 3000 mm 4 mm² SCHWARZ 1,344 kg
H: height
B: width
L: length
KQ:
W: Weight per storage unit
DETAIL AND APPLICATION IMAGES
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Page 2
PohlCon GmbH
Nobelstraße 51 | 12057 Berlin
Telefon: +49 30 68283-04 | Fax: +49 30 68283-383 | contact@pohlcon.com
Date of issuance: 22.07.2024. Errors and technical modifications reserved.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
UFLAPWI